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RANGI,ADESH SHIPPING CORPORATTON
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
AS AT 31TH DECMBER,2O2O

Aslsg

Properrt, Pl:nt & Uqurpnrent
Cap t,rllVo.h in Proercss

Short l'-"mr lnvesnnent

Advances, Deposrts & Pre'pryments

Aaunle ln.ome laxes
CejI and Cash Eqtrtr!l-alts

Eouitv&Liabilities
Iiquity

Non..urrent Liabilities

Deliied tse.eiit 0bLiaarons Cr atuity
0elcred Ta\ LiabiLity

C,editirsrndAcc.uals
Lo re l..n l..an C!fl ent Portior
lnl-"resl or Lo.g lernr Loans

l,ro!rsron ltr lncooe Ta\

'lota1 [quity and Liabilities

NctAssetvalue Per Sha.e (NlvPS)

L9,127 ,260,056 19,37 6,5A1,360
5.00
6.00

700
800
900
10.00
11 00

13.00

14.00
15.00
16.00

17.00
18.00
19.00

20.00
20tAl
22.tJ0

23.00
24.00

18,617,568,568 18,545,400,302

-4;l!!81114 
n]92,t"r.r*

57.22 56.03

(

iq r-Ej 6 flEF$$Exrfffi'ftfl
2tr{fFfll dtu'trm

al(flrc,r f,ltq\ 6[tlr{'r{

Oe,,-*

#4fffi'

T r]9"zbo4 4rt1t 1rx1J?1l rl
ro+os- or, I Lorcrs,,t I

4,217,715,714
t32,151,34+

5,481,051.939
3n4,724,567
3s4,263,765
523,819,423
260,7,10,135
080,359,106

__27 344,97 5J 7 4

4,7 z7 ,407 ,206
1,525,350,400
4.647,680,000

130,360,425
4,076,100,r42

761

7,715,427,490
13U,1132,95+

4,830,159.119
512 874,394
300 2t9 .1.14

5t4,32t 623
244463.327

1,164,955,719

]1]22/99lL

8,547,008,551
1,525,350,400
4,647 680,000

110.160.,r 25

4 076,100 142
t,832,+82416

16,521,297,551 16,383,479,t196

--s r,o1 8 J 7l!a f - 5.',, -,r- I r.,-
2sr 5bl s56 ] lb-. rLll r{

5h I s91501.00 418 -4u li l

2,096,277,017
774,347,542

36,736,054
!,4+1,Q11,824
209,463,407

30,652,190

2,161,9ZO,446
|,or8 349,47 7

36,736 054
886,996,082
189,186,601

3!,652,192

34.00

\-3b2,4^/-
aC...tA t-\ )-\

ItlanaAinx Di-r&tur I 'se(Irselv

A.c.urt 0eprd ;nl
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BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
STATEMENT OF PROFIT ORLOSSAND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED 3lDECEMBER, 2O2O

(2079-2020) (2020.2O211 (2019-2020)(2020-2021)

L,t89,07 5,97+ L,317 ,360,657 634,615,066 642,3s0,732
Operating Expenses

25.00
26.00

1,055,779,380
\::13,296,59+

7,221),7 99,37 5

48,s61,282
56?,626,47 t)

71,988,595
60 r.312.27a
41018.456

t7?,708,779s21,674,677 349,818,050 295,336,214

N et P.ofit Before Tax 409,398,650 335,657,927 246,001.597 156,507,7 6A

Income Tax Expenses

Other Compreheosive lncome

Items that are or may be reclasstffed subsequently to profit or loss
Foreign operations -

Other Comprehensive
Income for the Perod
Total Comprehenslve
Income for the Period

2,643,A7a.A0

[660,970.00)

830,915.00

1,942,908 623,186

253,470,255 4r4,654,770 165,401,352 195,147,061

Basic Earning
Per share (EPs)

", .'" ".-t
v*3 6ffn'L\

2.79 1.08 7.2t3

A-A
'l I lo ra.P in re8ral pd.r ol these finarc,at sldremenrs.

Secretary
xF{

ct$rq{ FIFP.6a{rd.R.

luir9e+T-c\or

oe1oz,1zr
Managing Director

Sorrrl, +nr. ftd
TFEPirI 'Lr ''ir
lr.naE I fihrqt{lr{'fl

27.00
28.00

1642,624,435)
(?1,77 6,463)

[913,468,702)
{54,073,9051

(331,894,4171
(7,.r84,.135)

(4+8,668.2A2)

{24,97 3,7 5t)

29.00
30.00
31.00

2t7,610,940
(175,805,2291
t154.081.7381

198,040,032

1207,659,217)
t4,540,938)

115462,231

[87,75s,985J
(77,44t,469)

103,918,501
(117.849.0431

12,270,469)

23.00 (2O,27 6,aO6)

(13s,6s1,5891

(83,914,4821

16+,924,357
[13,286,305]

t67,313,910J

(39,t26,94?)

77,t83,0+9

253,470,255 416,67\AO2 165,407,352 794,563,475

WiW*ffi","*6"*.ffi8ffij
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2...2-1

Amountln BDT

HALF YEARIY
(2OZO-2021)

HALFYEARLY
(2019-ZOZO\

Ol OCTOBER,2O
TO 31

DECEMBER,2O

01ocToBER,19 TO
31DECEMBER,19

,fl]:,t,1{;f,f,ll.lr/,

*.*ifl,?"fit:,;11,,..
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Bangladesh Shipping Corporation
Statement of Cash Flows (Direct lvlethod)

Forth ded 31 December

Cash flows lrom operating activitigs:
Cash Received from Customers, and Others
Cash Paid io Suppliers and Employees
Cash Generated Irom Operation
lnieresi Payable
lncome Tax Paid
Net cash provided from/ (used in) opeGting activities

Cash Ilows from investments activities:
Sale of Property, Plant & Equipment
Purchase of Propedy, Plant & Equipment
Net cash provided from(used in) lnvesting activities
Cash flows from financing activities:
Long term loan Increase(decrease)
Short term loan lncrease/(decrease)
Dlvidend Paid
Net cash provided from/(used in) financing activities
Nel lncrease/Decrease n Cash and Cash Equvalents

Efectof t\tovemeni tn Exchange Rat6s on cash Hold
Cash and Cash Equivalents at Beginning ofthe year

Cash and Cash Equivatents at End ofthe year

Operating Cash Flow Per Share

r 539 335 54t r 55553' 3rO
1,050,652 501 T 116 849 707

488,683,040
154 081,742

438,689,603
(15,017,961)

642,764,782 423,671.642

289.797 531973.229
(654,289,797) (531,973,229)

118.368 027)

071,;oo) (78 32e.852

=>6.svSa-creraFY
o6:ol''Y/)

Finance Dnector ,,,"",S$'Iuil2.1
avslrllE1t,ltfu{,R{r
rR{'Br qF Frq
*fi.E1ftFi\ vcfrtr.ri

nI(lIlIqT Ff"". Fcr,luTla effiffi

Particulars
Amount ln Taka

01 July 2020 to 31

Decmber,2020
01 July 2019 to 31,
December,2019

4.21

1.080.359,105 720 3

On'J2r:r"-n'
'uo.tt&frgra.

ccnfiil Marlaqer (Ar€ortnts)
Addltonal Chaloo

Barcraddn $*diq Cadd8to,l
Chliagong.



g Amount ln BDT

Property, PIant & Equipment
Historical Cost

l'].oJrerry, Plant & !quiphenr

tjeer (New rl6 Vesselt

Addition DurinB the Yeit.

l,ess: AccuDulated Depreciation

Prot)e,ty, PLanr & Equipnent

Charged During the Yea.

Carrying Amount as on 31th Decmber, 2020

75,446,A47 ,633
20,+34,O733a6

3,396,996
20,437,470,382
20,437 ,47O,382

5,066,041,169
32r,982,5u3

5,060,296,317
30,1,394,089

15,046,0.17,633
20,470,7 38,O.\9

2:i,-1.1 5,I16
20,434,O73 3a5
20,434,073 3A5

369.747,407
343,304,312

405,|J7,1,455
at6,273.)87

1,222,747,642
252,7 r4,3A1

773,012,119
509,135.523

1,474,A65,943
1,47 4,865,943

1,222,147 ,642
1,222,147 ,6!2

" llrd-4 eproi.crol procuriDg 06tsirl new vess.Ls ttl.c (0:jl produdOl t.,r Ll{e 5 .rrt 1lI{.(fl) ll!1lt (l,rn'iers of about 39,000 DWT e.rch, Bargladeni Shippjng CorpomlLo. (BSC) tr.r
..LLertel a 06[six] .! rber of drips tor its fleets rl(l added rtrose ro the properly.rrd pr,,l , LjLl

l:!!ipmenr A concessional loan a8reenre.t lyas signed betwccn th-. ,Coverrment .i ttrr tcoDL. )
llepubrn oiBaDgladesh'andthe Coyernnrenr ol nrp teop F . Rep Lbl L or 1 t, ., IrLr.\rlr E rd
deILc.vdate ofthoseslrips in detailsare enrioned belos,

COST

14,962,604,439 t9-21192\741

DelilltN"

tf
H

2,044,AA A0A

2,0.14,2,10,000

2 069,510,000
?,924 960,000
2,961,r60,000
2,961,160,000

Total 15,005,300.000

r61,473,95s
3,181,662

164 65t.611

t6\,173,955

_______!6_1lz!p5r

3,181,662

--________-u4nL

M V EANCLAR 

'OYJATRAT1 V EANCLAR SAMRIDDH]
]I1\T EANGLAR ARJAN

I1.'I BANCLAR AGRAJATRA

Itl.T tsANCI,AR AGRAI]OOT
NI.T SANCLAR AGMCOTI

27 /llt/ra
28/act/\8
30/Dec/18
25/lai/19
3 /lan/1,9

2s /May /t9

! 618,853
63,318.202
2+,5?9959

2,873,A73

138.832.955

6.00 Capital Work -in -Progress
s1x Vessels P.oject [Note - 6.01]
Installation oiElectricalSubStation [Note,6.02)

6.01 SixVesselsProiect
Opening Ealance
Addition During the Year
Closing Balance

6.02 Installation of Electrical Sub Station
0penins Balance
Addition DurinqtheYear
Closins Balance

7.00 lnventories
Deck and Engine, Elecrric,Satoon Stores
StockoiMarine Workshop
Stock ofStarionary
Bunker Fuel-stores
Lub Oil
Spares
Victualing

t43,25t,232
t4,222,723

________-101,123.95L

3,181,662

_ _______3t!1,9L

249\4,216
11,1U5,983

9,618,853
63314,242
24,529,959

473,473

_-__!32f52a9!!0
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:

Amount In ADT

4,8J0.159.r 1C
tJ.00 Shor l erm lDvestment

***Detaits shown in Annexure - D

9.{)0 TradeReceivabtes
0peniig !alance
Add'rion Du.inB dre pcrtod

RciLzcd During the period

Trade Debror
Six Vessek Cha.terer Account

10.00 Advances, Deposits & pre-payments
Advances [Note - 10.011
Deposits INote - 10.02)

10.01 Advances
Emptoyees [Nore - t0.0tA)
orher Advances [Note, 10.018)

10.01]{ Employees
officers & Star(Shore)
ofticers & Sraff [Afloar)
CrewAdvance
House Building Loan

10.018 OtherAdvances
l\,lasters' Controt Account
Advance to pa.ry

10.02 Deposits
F.anking Machine Depos,ts
Security Deposirs

11.00 OtherReceivables
ASenrs Conrro A(counrfNote - 11.01J
lnsLrmnce ctzims [Note _ 11.02]
Wa, Risk !djustments
Renr Receivable
Interest Receivable

11,01 Agents ControlAccount
Opening Balance
Addirion Durjngtheyear

Closing Balance
11.02 Insurance Claims

Medical& Hull

512.A74,394
1,147,56,1,131

1,,660,43A,525
1,,27 5.7 A9.959
384,728,567

383,362,101
2,7 \6,195 ,279

3,099,557,380
42,!81,.b82 9rrbt

s12,A7 4,394

Closing Balance

The nade-up of ctosing trade receivabtes as foltows:

344,728,567 572,A74,394

384.72A_567 512,874-394

74,215,467

306,513,100

3A4,72A.567

:r48,812,314
5,.151,.151

354,263.76\

10,308,460
338,503,854

,_ _3{819-12,311_

4,262,352
3,145

412,566
350,398

____ 1qJ q8r&!_

136,848,898
201,654.9s6

__ _9-3&Md!4

3?0,407
5,137,04+

__-51_slt5.L

265 A.],a 927

5t2,474,394

?91 ,.167 ,A'a2
5,i51,+52

.100.219 3:r4

8,923,918

_-__29!167-882

7,t14,745
283,145
175,6J0
150.1!8

a.q2l qrn

l2l+,18,28!
162,095,675

285.543 964

t,a4+
_-_-_ll5.L15'

a,+93,7 49 7,513,962
8.493.145

Financial statements - 20191 20

7,513.96)

7,s13,962
u,713,572

12,436,27'J
775,796,tt9

__14.819.92L

319,499,992
7,543,962
4,743,57?

1,9,797,44A
t7 2,7:17 ,637

_-_-_52!122.6n

319.499 992

319,499,992 379 ,19.) ,992

Y
Partiaulars



ffi
13.00 Cash and Cash Equivatents

Cish rL H:rn (Nor. 13 011
(t.st, ir Bark [Notc t3 02J

13.01 Cash in Hand
Chartograrn

Lrsc M,/ws

trrpresr Acc.unr

13.02 Cash ar tsank
S urt Non,. Drpo\rr (Anncxsure.Et
tltr rdrfd Ac uurrlNote l:J.02At

' - D r, 'r..1o,".1..,,i,r.. .. ..,o ,p Dppo.Lrs lNore tl U2Bl
r!.ront DeposLrs l,oreign Cu;rency [Nore . 1J 02Cl

13.02A Dividend Account
, I 8".n t.,j , aA A\ o- Jn A . U_ rLrl att

L !", i,...LDA qrpl, FA . 0: ,0 .l.l\l .... n . B Lk Lrd.. DA Avpr. eA I ,,t0,t8 _1

I ,,8.,(t.o,DqA\a. 16A !u{_0,,0t -J0ie Br!l( t.rd CEpZ Brandr 0233
Sortheast Sank Ltd. Agrabad Branch A/C r3t000Lrl5
" ,,". 0,,, -,o.AB,dL" Brd,r.A, .lt 00,,t

or e ts rnl. l,rd. cEpz BrJ rh A/t0001r00188

258,584
r,080,100,522

1,080,3s9106

t44,709
11.395
38,831
23 649

/-13,7i1529
33,?16,t44

129 890.7s5

200,J63.156
__]Aqu@@-

749,A59
1,l64,205,A62

____1&!2$4_1

139,77A
6 880

87,319

366,737

- _ __ _-74e.95,

451.854l0s
31,946.230

118.186,893
2,8s8,937

559,359,6'17

-- 119!,?95.862

2,17A,575

u 32U,194

1,24A,48A

2,7114?,0

2,U93 607
2,566.173

7,108,57s

2,596,511

2,77A.57s

4,32A,19+

4,UA,4aA
2,616,488

I 7[] 536
2,461,008

7,2t4,339
2.596 st I

l:1.028 Other Deposits
Cusronr porr Revotving Deposits
Port Deposjts Khulna ,

13.02C CurrentAccouDts - Foreign Currency
HSBC Singaporc
HSBC Sjngapore - 003
ttSBC SinSaporeIFeede.]
Rup.rh Bank. Ka.achi, pakisran

So ati Eank l_tmte.t, Calcutra, tndia

__ __t14!]!!_ 11116)rr

72,453

2,it)6,0a1
2.85A.t:17

986 84a

t,u72,o9t

- _ __ 3E!rr6
19U,.t0U,896

I,429,157

350,666

I 11,943

52,191

557.399 035

r,460,698

358,330

82,311

59,323

.1,..o.u,opp..,o,. "]:;::=fu=!rr .--H) ,,rrpo e .0ul HSBC Singapore lFeedert. Ru.
thni2 ".",^ ^^- --_. 

."t. tsd,.t L,r 
^"r"rh.. 

pJi.(.dn 
"rd jo"1 B"IrLrm'r"d. c" curra. t*,",*," 

"--*,:r","r.,;_ 
* " "* ^aracnr. rJk.(Ldn "rd so"1,, a.,r

,on,ner(e,idbovemeni,;,;",;",:r;:,*' '" tiri now' 8Lt.r n"i' iu, re. L'

____15!,5!1_
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Share Capital

1.000 000,000 0rdinary Shares otTk 10 Eadr

lssued, Subscribed and Paid - up Capital

20,000,000 O.dinary Shares olTk.10 each

62,7,10,000 O.dinary Shares olTk.10 each

53,452,000 Ordinary Shares ot Tk.10 ea.h

16,343,040 Ordinary Shares olTk.r0 each

F(lly Pa,d'Lp as Bonus Shares [For the Year 2011i)

sbareholding Positionl
Particulars

Classification ofShares by holding at 31th December, 2020

From 500 ro 5 000Sha.es
Fro.r 5,001 ro 10,000 Shares

Fronr 10,001 to 20,000 Shares

from 20,001 to 30,000 Shares

FroD 30 001 to 40,000 Shares

Frorn 40 001 to 50,000 Shares

F, o,n 50 001 to 100,000 Shares

l:rom 100.001 to 1,000,000 Shares

From 1.000,001 andAbove

10.000.000.000 10.000,000,000

200 000 0r)0

53+,520 000

200.000 000

627 400.400

534,520,000
163,430,400

1,525,350,400 I,s2s,3s0,400

730,716,000

1,525,350,400

794,634,444

730,716,000

1E?!!!.ry!L

14.01

5?28672
10.835.512

6,140,348

6.083.577

3,050,576

2,273,950

1,790,52r)

8.409 316

3.76

7.74

403
3.99

2.AA

1.49

\I7
3.24

551
67.7 L

_]L94.q4

14.02 Composition of Shareholders at 31th December, 202 0

Govr olthe People's Republic of Bangladesh

1!4!!!1L

79 +ar3,+10

53,101546

52.10

13.09

34 81

100

152,535,040

4,617,640,Ot0 4647,680,000

100

Financial Statemeots - 2019 23

15.00 Share Premium

7 m;-t
r", 

I

14.00

Panicula.s



f*Jtlll
16.00

Adlusted i Year,1982 83
Valuanon ol Donated and hpouDded Vessets, Va.uva
Er..ss oiAssets ovcr Liabitities otBangtadesh
Vrl ation oiStores lleceived at rhe Tim. of Deltverl ot
Er(ess olAssets over Liabitities it BSC s Fornation
Wo.kshop on tncorporaiion ofthe Same in the Book5
Proit /(l.ossl on Sale oaFjxed Assers
PerxLr) tu. l.arc Detiverl,

17.00 LongTerm l,oan
o!er5a1s Econonrc CooperatioD rund, lapan (Nore.

BJsladesh covernnrenr Loan (Note. 17.021
arrenrment Loan Nlarine Workshop Modernizarion
INore r7031
Chinese con.-"ssionat Loan [ 06 vesreh] (Nots

51,613,078

91,454,240

29,398,902
10,835,211

5,512,616

4,475,906
100,395

{86,488.461)
\7,922,538

51,613,078

97,050,2,r0

29 3r89A2
10,835,211

5 512,616
4,415,906

100,395
(8ii,188,4611

17,922 53'd

130,360.42S

536,003,698

103 200,000

21,333,4!4

15,005,300,000

110.361) 42c

536,003,698

r0:,200,000

23,33319+

15,00s,300,000
15,667,A37_19217,01ovcrseasEconomicCo.operationFunda,o,,offi"#

'Io.boy 0.1 (iou, n@t w$els for Bangladesh Shjpping corporatioD (BSCI, a toan agreeorcnr or amo!nnng 09 [nin4bi r on veD equivarent to BDT 60.07 .rore lvas signed on 2.,rh Aprir, 1979 beh{ee; rhr cowrnrne rr or ir.r rgr.rl ri lard Ov.rseas Economic Co,operation Fund,larran Tl,b loars payLrck pen!d $". tJ iu,,,,r1 ,*.,rn"u,ng,ur'-iarg,aceperiodlvirh60(sixB,lhariyeary,nsrarnrenr.riLrrnterp\r,at;sas2.-5!,A\p.,aaovcrm-"nto,{r..ror
nrred 22nd June. 1997 the arnount oa BDT 6.46 s5..lLl2 t-,r rr"., -r,. "l] 

i"u, rn^*i, ,n. .-, ur,r," ,*o "Lo.,,L rmor t,s BDr s3,60,44,6e8 otrly. BSC paid to rrre c",..,,,,",,,,,","i;;",;;iuoi ,,.r rr.oon,tu on,,.,.Itterest pavmenr olthesaid loan anorfr lapan cove hentexempred the rotal amorn, ot iurn 
"un 

n,".".,,o,t,"corernm€!t or Banstadesh vide a memo no ERD/JAp-3/Miscelaneous/1zZx ooi, ,r"i",ii:r,, s+",,,ber, 1e90 or(lrnurry olFiirance BSC submitted an application to tne Coveoment to cons,a- r,ri"r",,,iii"" u"* a* *ta i*,According to that appli.ation the Governmentres.heduled the loan a totatanrount otgnt io!z crore wirh rnterestrate 2 75'l0 vide an offrce orderRet Finance_/fDltvC/BS/94l.r9; dated 09th Septe0rr", relS o,,,roo1, rrr.tu."_Fually, in the 204th Board meeting of BSC Boafti.of D"-L* t, ,*. 
"pp."rlJ 

,t," ,n" ."r, o, 0," p"r,,,, o ,n,,an)ount o, BD r s3,50,03,698 oDly sha, be corverted iDto ,t," C_*,r,i"'q,i,y ,"iri.r, *rr r,,n.,unn u, ,,n,,,,, o,I Lnance ror apProvai Butthemirist.yoirinanceroryetapprovedthirap;li.;ionjrdio,rr.restonrhLsbit;,!
hale bec! provided 2009 2010 ro illnow.

17 02 the roan arounti,g to BDT 103,200,000 recerved irom Ban'iadesh Govcrnmenr lor pavment oi r-arircr)-"nr be.erirsor r40 emprovees retired under selr-Reriremen r schem e *,a"""r* r,y *,*g","",ii,iiooi .,r," r".- 
","p,,"r,r"afterlyeargracepe.iodwithnrterestatararesoo T 

"rrrL" 
*,*r,"i,,*,,irlr"J,,rr.."r..rnn,

17,03 The loan raken fronr Baleladesh Covernme.t lor the purpose ot NIod€rnjzation of BSC rvlarine vrorkslrop a5 ot 1:thApIt.2012 Totaloan amount is BDT 79,S9,r,78S. Tlre toan perioa s rs year inc.L"ii,,gl 
""". g,*" t*.r,.,,airLrerest.rre is 501 Per annum.

17 04 unde. rhelrorecr!tp.ocurinB 05isixl new vesseis rhre€ (03) ,ptud!.l 
o,r.ranke,s..and three r0ir BuLlt ann F \or about 3e,000 Dwr €ach, Bansladesh shippin€ corpo.ir"" 1escl r,,, _ri".,"a . o.ri,l ,, ,,t*l ;, ,i ,;,, ,,1: ,.fleers. A conce$io.at Loan Asreement otan amount nus + r,zo6,ooo,ooo.oo1n",, ;i;,.it y, .,, 0,,e Bll,on rr.Hundred NtillioD 0nty) equivatent to BDr ts00 s3 c-," triru* r,""0*a .o." .i,i-i,rir, ii ."",_.,, 

",,r1 
** ,,r".non 05rh 0ctober, 2016 and 14th October 2016 respectively berween ,1" c-*rr""i"i,r" *"ples t1!f!'LLc otBancladesh and the covernmsr ortle pejples Repub|. 

"rcr,r*. rl" r"r, p"y L,;;l;;;;;,. ,, | **,r r".,,l.d!din8 utitiz;uion, grace and repaynrent pe.ro.i l,e B.a.e lje.rod or rh,s lon" ,, n! rl,r" \.*., rr.1 |re nrprp\,. 2 r'." ...t .o.mr,.\p\ n" ,,ot".p.,,) o,. B-e.."n LA " ". ..,, "" ,.
oi Finance and Bansladesh Shippine Corporarjon (BSCl.
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t;;J
Lr, l

14.00

In DT

19.00

20(A)

Denned Benefit Obligations - cratu!ity

Provi5ior rnade during the year

Dcrerrcd'l ax Liability/(Assets)

Iroras../[uecrease] oi Derer.ed Tax Ljabiliry

"'.Detoils sho||n in Annexur. lj
Currcnt Portion ot l-ong Term Loan

281,40t,79A
2t,404,098

304,405,888
(19.244.032)

________-28e891,8s6

428 240 ! 14

36,736,054

36,736,054

109 963,611

l6l5!4,5.i1))
247,407,790

l6 7la 05r

36,736,054

6overnmentLoan "IlaritreWorkshopMod€rnazati

20 00 Creditors and Accruals
Ollier Ir.r .-"

lr\l)L Clainr Adlusnnents
lri( ome I ar. Contractors and Suppliers
LreriurfuBe Pdy.rent Account. tsPC

s..uriry D€posiLs icrewl
Sr(!r iry Dcposits Received

Vll Account

Servi.e charse (Advertisenrena

\'.i)i.le Rep..re Nlairtenance
(iturp lnsnrance Pay!ble
ur air. | !nd
Inision rbr Expenses [Note 20.01]

20 01 Provision for Expense
Jalar!&Allowance Afloat
Cret! Bonus

P.ovLdeot Furrd

D..h EnBi.e, ElecrricaL& Saloon

0peratiDgExpenses
PortLrShtCanalCustod

Ptuvtrx,n io, Bad Debrs [Trade Recervlb]et (Note

Pro!i\(n rortsad Debts (AgenrC/Al lNote200r[]
Ptu!,ii.n lor Bad DebrsI L]nrployee Advrn.e)
Vessel R-"prrr& Su.vey Fees

Vovige Chrter expenscs

I.lcphore&Trurk.Jll
Llght Power&W3re.
Re(rurnnentExpcnses

or1,(e Ceneral Uxpcnse (vechile Runn,ng Repnrrs)

Irternet& Wcbsite

l.lc.i Conrnrunication

orfi ce Ma.hin.ry and EqripmenCs

26 368 228

6276644
51,201,025

14,654,75t
15.340.983
73669 794

7 4t)9 614

76 252 3 t6
52,205,781

371,5Ii8

185,198,650

8,484,887

260,000

50,000

9,77134A

133,290

1,093,487

115 850
1,t43,254
1912,186

571476
2,970,385

103,064,802

3,613.224
72942,331

3,739,829

a4,21)0

138,733

401,745,924

34,738,896

237,Aao
r2,832,s00
6 276,600

52,426,157

20,000,000
15,340,983

73,699,?94

4,239,643

75,452,942

44,754,625

374,977,930

27,600,000

260,000

50,000

10,002,s24

6,t9t,764
383,220

t,493,4A7

160,000

7,743,254

21,82A382

{135 651 589)

563,892,503 121J,',a10,914

20 55'13C0

571,876
2 947 249

103,064,802

73,781,587

llt.al.l

55lJ..l0a

577,124,492
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20.014 p.ovjsio. ror Bad Debts (Trade Receivabtes)

| 2.-82404 ll -r.l l.l.00< ] ,oo
____s?Jr123,492 _8o7,7o5,s24

1"'An aDounr 01 BDT 1,35,38,427.46 rcc(-0-,r,,58,,,.,,,i..,r,;\,1";:p"l,?l; ,i::".1i;:1"",:,",.".,.,":,.:j "" "i-" I: "l'";jl,.llIti"t,.,:l1;,r* 
o,,,",,',on,'",n,,;.';;,;'

r,.uu r.* n",, .r,".r"n!,i'""';"*illj'llll:"'- rd th' 
'ur 

re rr nndnr Jrle, 20I8 20ie pr.!rs!{ io, rri,L
2t)ti ran,ur rdsnrr\r.rrn 2lillorBJnElJde.r! LrpLnsl.orDorrt.)nA.t

20 0lC Provision for sad Debrs (Agent c/A)
'"A anrounr ot BDT. 319,499,992 under
under thc head oi Other Re.eivabt€, wnich
pr orlnon lor Lrad debrs have been char,rcil
Lorporarion Act 2017

21.00 p.ovisiotr fo. Bad Debts(Emptoyee Advance)
a"'An anlount ot BDT. 6578198. 89 advann,"..,,,n ,r,.""y""* a,f;;;!;il;;ij.": :1 l,:11iilli:::?,li;ind,h,,F e a ne{r !.,ea 7e. o

22.00 Interest on LongTerm Loans
BJngl jdesh Covernment Loan
0!erseas E.onomic Co-operation Fund, Japan
Lo.p Im"nr -o r. M" rFWord. hop yode ri/rUo_
Lhrne\r Con.essi.at Lorn

23.00 Provision forlncome Tax
OpeniDgBalance
l,rovrsion made During the period

Closing Batance
14.00 Dividend payable

Year wise details are as fouows:
Divjdend [2010-2011)
Dividend (2011 2012)
Dividend (2012-2013)
Dividend (2013,20141
Dividend (2014 20151
Dividend [2015_2016)
Dividend {2016-20171
Diridend [2017 2018)
Djvidend {2018.20191

99,A7?,0tr0

319,826,4A4

21,451,819
446,645,A59

l0| 652 000

21.9i1.5a2

596 6.15.E58

189,186,601

20,27 6,A06
209,463,40?

4,304
2,3Q6lA?
6,749,580
4254,970
2,778,765
8,34s,884
2.330 r9s
1,511083

375,308

- 

30,652, r 11 1

--Jl401Jaz4 _____-__!9!22!,08'

157,551,481

31,635,120
149, ]6,601

___2ae43,4w _-_--_1 tu!1

4 3A4
2306102
6,749,5AA
1.2s0.970

2 33019s
1,511,083

_____-1q!54_r1
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rs o0 lreiShr Revenue

Lmecliater lsjxvesekl

,600 servi.e R€venue
AldressLo.!nlssion

airth Rrght Charg-"

,roo lleet Expenses (Direcr)

AioarSaLdryandAllowances

FucL,0iland $/ater

Lr-".k r.d Eogine Expenses

FL.et C!nrDUnicatLon

0Dcranns lurdaries

Poft, Ca.nLJoa Custom Du.s

I esseL Reparrs & Survey-Fees

\:.r,alurg ExIenses

Agency BokcrageCommissi!ns

i\1edi.al Er!enseICr€w]

Cr ee RefJlion Erpenses

,3oo FIeet Lixpenses 0ndirec0
Salar! J.l AlLo$ances
ana( & Publi.adonr

\'lT (SeNr.e lha.ge,

Drffere c! in Dxchange Carn
lffe.esr lncome on FDR

!isc ReceLpr Scr.p, TeDder, Bond
ln..De FromBank l.!erest
R.rl Rrtes ln.ome

262,913,375

792,866,A65

268,339,901

964,459,414

135,660,.]l]i 0ri

426 946.083 00

r35,t39 27A 42

466 173 005 53

r,055,779,340 1,224,799,375 s62,626,470 601,3r2,276

s2,301861
78,965,6!3

2,029,040

14,834,686 00

52,'!22 356 Aa

r,403,741100

32542,217 AA 13,678 06100
27,360,395 00

133,296,594 44,567,2A2 71,9AA,596,00 41,034,456,00

17 t,407 ,71A.AA

51,647,214.23

52,019,026.00

!,000,617 2.1

1,013 00

20,538693.28

12,014746.15

38,6.r7,37! 00

25,44t,67 4 At)

55,000.00

974,487.?5

,108,267 00

24,432,544.31

23s,409ri01.00

35,545455
45,08!,500

33,561r,140

16,810 047

163,978,92u

19,038,108

612,16'l

24t 67a,636

95,862,504.00

24,433,L1923
25,227 ,945.4A

4,422,60A.24

180,52700

4,755,296.24

5,158,030.15

23,437,673.0A

12,036,565.00

55,000 00

974,447.25

17,206 575

r7'7 ,739,? 54 A0

101,621,637.00

46 49 7 ,957 ,Aa

:19,041,50000

r9,888,667.00

2,748,039.00

304,895.00

25,875,000 00

4,048,902.00

63,978,920.00

12,844,440.00

6,332,758.00

60,000,00

672 169 AA

124,813,318 00
642,624,435 9t3,+64,702 33\,a94,417

2,!35,022 50

11,8,14,824.00

u,31n,143

1'r,550,508

t,467,571

5,9t6,924

5,410,350 00

1,694,729.A0

4,103,418.00

9,175,254.AA
24,776,463 54073,90S 7,344,435 20,913,751

r,2ta,B76 667,590.00
77?,646,L95

1,392,015

3,426,796

34,921,058

1.16,560,013

3,592,850

10,264,23a

31,t??,939
3,42a,?96 00

19,463,52rr 00

75,07s,000.00

542,776.00

10,264,230.00

18;036,495 0l)
277,6t 198,040,032,00 t15,462,237.OO 103,913,501,00
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3ooo Admiristrarive Expense5
orn.eCcneralE+eoses

BSL 1on,!e,5irt acleb.rtion

lrtruhr.e Slrore  ssets
B.d d.bt Er!!nses

ProacsnnatExpenses

Depr e.rarion- Shore Ass€r
Re.runnrem Expedses

lolerest on BanEladestr
lnt€rcrton Marnre Workshop

Recorciliation of Net Income with Cash Flows f.om Operating Adivities

lor!isn Exchangc (Cainl/Los

Chu ges tn Worki"s Capital:

T..rde & 0th.r Re.ctrabte

Adun.es, Uep.!rsard

Derincn tsedent0LIerrions.

l eresi 0n LongTerm Loans

Cash Generated rrom/(used

2sr -L8,or ] ,;"i- 14+

L118.87o I nH2.q0 r

253,937,177 271,760,053

L26277 A61 /t?

15s,a00 00

1,066,306.00

346,.130 00

4,771,8?A.AA

40,0110 00
17,308,700.00

r54,5!4,385

128,852

3s,000,000

242,361

3 r12,6t4

3 500 000 00

51506,1-27 41

10,a7011200

4,765,A2arA

83,090,r21.00

38,000.00

123,852.00

25,038,87s 00

3,315 00

4,412,980.00

5,136,900.00

175,a05,229 201,659,217 47,755,985 tt7,849,0+3

2,380,000

1501.733
1290.000

754,A69
75,000,000

t32,64A,627

6,080,570

(54,044,431)

2,L60,066

{240,001,935)
154,00t,742

+0,138,621

13,348,301

(91,110,2691

{15,017,9611
924,639 (166,539,435)

7
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:J:J.00 lhs( rl.ring Per Sha.e (EPsl
NrL Lr,.tLtAtter'Lr\
luintrdr oIOi{l,n v Shares Duri g dre Perod
$J.rChtedA!eraCe do olShares0urslandrns
Sasic[!rningPe.Share

34 00 Net Assc( value Pe.Share (NAVPS)

lDtnLLrtrLLli.rs
Nel rlsseLs v.lue
Nufibor olO,dinarySha.es Durmg the Pe.iod
NctAsset Vlluc Per Sh.re

a- 31/p",/n )
l ;;:ii!lri4l
Jrret,rr.og,s.srl

8,7 Z7 ,107 ,206
152,535,0411

Net Ope.ating Castr Flows Per Share (NOCFPS)

I 3i/p;no-:,

t "".--r"ril I
.i"ir 'PD-'nt 'e'"ot L '"a

I 3o/t^/N

i r, Lr.,r.ril: r,r
L LlLr rr q u 

'Lr-i, lJ,5t7,00115llJ
142,r15,0.11)

r!ei operuting Cash Flo*s PcrShare 4.21

t52 535 040

152,s3i,040
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DEFERRED I'AX
FORTHE YEAR ENDEI] ]I I]ECEIlIBIiR. zO2O

Delir.d tax (assetsl, LlabiliN recosnized in accordance widr the Dro\i!ion ol lAS'12. is.rived as tbl o$s:

\dd Duringlheperlod

('losing Aalance

Reco ciliilion of Deterred I nr

428.240,91.1
(135,651,589)

_,,_561.89r.

Linbilities/ (Assels) ar. as rollows:

June 30.2020

99,78:.906

1-r28.458.008)

.128.240,91,1

December31,2020

Deferred Tax Liibilify/ (Assets) Amount of Finrncisl Temporary Differetrce

\t De(ember 31,2020

Prcp.rrr-. 1'larl & Equlpmenl (Exc 15,131,924,711 11..157,961.190

l.iih lil) to Enrplotees (Craluity) (289.561.8551

Bid Debr Prllislon ( 118.8:11.685)

\cr'lcniPorarl Dillerences 14.843,81.1,801

D.it.r.il T8 (AsselsiLiabulities)

Financial statements - 20191

2,673,961.551
(289.56r.85s)
( 128.81r.685)

2.255-570.013

2.5va

561.892,s03.25



BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHEDULE OF SHORT TERM INVESTMENT
AS AT 31 DECMBER, 2 O2O

F^--",;-lr;lImilLrr:,,l

lRup.litsaDk Limted 
I

tlangladesh KishiBank
'total

1

2

3

6

7

LI

ta

333,326.951r

700.787 Z81

10,000,000
l0 3,,1.8,3 0 0

1,66U,687,119

L+2 095,9i9
1.172,1)51,-tA3

I li It t48r"0sr-e401f 4"830.Lsr.t4o

Annexure - D

1,041,297,488
7 4A,420 ,7 l)4

2,006,881,013

50,000,000
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BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHIDULE OF SHORT NOTICE DEPOSITS
AS AT 31TH DECEMBER, 2O20

Annexure E

F""_;lr;r..". l

23

24

25

Janlll Ba!:k Lrd

RupaliBankLtd,

StardrrdChaft.rd Bank

randatuiChr.terd Eank

EPZ

BSC Nl/W

Dhaka

I ?l:zilsrrl -is1,ss4fu3l

1

2

3

i
5

7

I
9

I()

1L

L2

13

l4
L5

16

1?

18

19

0200-011798943
0200 02171572
0200 001988265
0271 500001001
2031 500001682
203I-500001694
203150000r708
2001 0rr0000133
00r1-040000499

32217525r01

6,758,737
22,29e

77t,400,203
108,166

2,025,860

2,129,A15
9,420 t64

2. 19.8 5

66,932,155 ll.rTr.gil
6,795

31,398,906
14,028

73?,799 246

3

11,4t6,712

549 741
6j,298

200,+20,939

75,t24,32t

173145

542,588

Financial Starements - 2019 37

7

8",!, r,!S ,
BankLtd



BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHEDULE OF CURRENT DEPOSITS
AS AT 31TH DECEMBER, 2O20

SBA( Banli Ltd Dhaka

lAg.anr B.nk Lrd
Ag.aniBank Ltd Khulna

l,\8.,f I Ba.k Lrd

lrasrc r Bank rrd Khulna
HSBC Bank Limited __
lanata Bank Lrd

Ianata Bank Ltd

Janata Bank Ltd

lanara Bank Lrd

Khulna

&4 !9rpor1r9

Pubali Bank Lrd BSC M.W
Pubali Bank Ltd
Prbali B;nk Lrd Khulna

BSC M,W
So.nli Bank Lrd Dhaka
SonaliBank Ltd Dhaka

Annexure - Ffnl
[s.]

1

E
lil
li;l

tll
6.524,{r20 89

t82.9r8 00

t,trl.|t :11

7:1,580 00

207 201 00

129,A90,755 118,150,3s0

00 67111001078
0200,011798942
0200 002165233
0200,001985848
oorr-oeooosegg
2001 060000637
004091633-016
01.1000087903,10
01 00-005356291
0l-00 005231048
01 100 005301828
0100-005356495
332-901034085

agsz-gatouqzi
0886-901015934
1404 020000499
1621.200001645
160,1 833002 731
1030100609107

0124-7525101

36542.00
17?.6L?,99

9,+7t_97

?p19,612 s6
562.55

23130,t2
107,462,349

8t.855 48

17165.67
503,809 32

aa 522 a6

120,516 65
3,A22 76

31,791.00

ll2.35l ?4

6,52.1,020.89

2.222.+22_5r\
'10,a33 ,267 .AA

207.201 00

16.512 00

l88.0ll 0r

562 -r5

2:1.l]0 42

108,011.29.160

8i,E55.18

t2s nt n8

80,5tt 06

120.5 t6 6i
1,022 76

ll.l9t 0n

l]2 ]i:t ?4
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I Bank/rls Name I sraach 31-Dec'20 30-Jun-19


